Driving
TECHNOLOGICAL
EXCELLENCE
Y-STRAINER
Y-STRAINER
1
MESH SIZING
        Strainers are used to separate solid contaminants from liquids or gases. They are compact

Y-STRAINER
7
ORDERING INFORMATION AND MODEL DECODIFICATION
GASKETS
FILTER ELEMENT
SPARES
We provide various gasket options to cater different industrial
applications. Gaskets are available in PTFE, Spiral wound,
Copper and various Rubber materials.
We provide various sized filter elements with various material
options. We can supply filter elements in material grades such
as SS304, SS316 and Monel 400. Our filter elements are
designed and tested to ensure lower pressure drop, reduced
maintenance with high filtration efficiency.
TYPE
STR S20 P80 SW SS2 140
SIZE PRESSURE
RATING
PROCESS
CONNECTION MATERIAL
STR – Y
STRAINER
S25 – 1”
S50 – 2”
S40 – 1
1/2”
P15 – 150#
P30 – 300#
P60 – 600#
P150 – 1500#
P250 – 2500#
40 – 40 Mesh
50 – 50 Mesh
100 – 100
Mesh
XXX – User
defined Mesh
SS2 - ASTM
A 351 Gr. CF8M
C1 - ASTM A 216
Gr. WCB
SS1 – ASTM
A 351 Gr. CF3M
RTJ – RING
JOINT
RF – RAISED
FACE
SS
MESH SIZE MESH MOC
SS-SS316
MN-MONEL
Up on request
F- 46 & 47, Bible College Road, 8th Main Road, 3rd Cross,
SIPCOT Industrial Park, Irungattukottai,
Sriperumbudur – 602 105, India
PETRONASH ENGINEERING SERVICES PVT LTD
+91-44-66142828
+91-44-66142800
CONTACT US: